Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=Challenge LBFA Eric Demeu

Location=Bertrix

Date=1/06/2015 Time=08:52:42
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 2010u

Pentathlon

Heat:1
1 3620
2 3759
3 3761
4 3749
5 3752
6 3834
7 3905
8 3794
9 4088
10 3614
11 4044
12 3619

80 metres

Heat:1
1 3749
2 3834
3 3752
4 3905
5 4044
6 3619

80 metres

Heat:2
1 3761
2 3759
3 3620
4 4088
5 3794
6 3614

Saut en longueur

Heat:1
1 3620
2 3761
3 3759
4 3749
5 3834
6 3905
7 3752
8 3614
9 3794
10 4088
11 4044
12 3619

Lancer du javelot 400g
Heat:1

3620
3759
3752
3749
3614
3905
3834

~No ok wWwN R

Min H Time :17:32

Bodart Arthur
Chapellier Corentin
Georges Bastien
Godfrind Charles
Schouweiler Tom
Lauwers Clement
Defays Zephyr
Moulin Antonin
Chauvaux Felicien
Adam Marco
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste
Pire Arthur

Min H Time :15:01

Godfrind Charles
Lauwers Clement
Schouweiler Tom
Defays Zephyr
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste
Pire Arthur

Min H Time :15:01

Georges Bastien
Chapellier Corentin
Bodart Arthur
Chauvaux Felicien
Moulin Antonin
Adam Marco

Min H Time :15:28

Bodart Arthur
Georges Bastien
Chapellier Corentin
Godfrind Charles
Lauwers Clement
Defays Zephyr
Schouweiler Tom
Adam Marco
Moulin Antonin
Chauvaux Felicien
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste
Pire Arthur

Min H Time :16:40

Bodart Arthur
Chapellier Corentin
Schouweiler Tom
Godfrind Charles
Adam Marco
Defays Zephyr
Lauwers Clement

JA / Bodart Jean
www.timetronics.be

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
03
02
02

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03

03
02
02
02
02
02
02

BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ROCA
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS
ROCA
DAMP
ULA
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
ROCA
ULA
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
ULA
ROCA

2398
2314
2176
2031
1701
1699
1570
1532
1346
1215
1107
726

12.03
12.29
12.34
13.53
13.82
15.25

11.56
12.26
12.69
12.82
13.60
14.04

4.22
4.15
4.03
3.70
3.63
3.58
3.47
3.21
3.09
2.79
2.74
2.60

29.83
25.29
21.30
19.36
18.29
17.42
17.32

534 P
484 P
475P
276 P
235 P
77P

630 P
490 P
411 P
389 P
266 P
206 P

408 P
391P
362P
285 P
269 P
258 P
234 P
181P
158 P
104 P
96 P

74P

504 P
413 P
333P
295 P
274 P
257 P
255 P



8 4044
9 3761
10 4088
11 3794
12 3619

Lancer du poids 3,000kg
Heat:1

Dekeyser Jean Baptiste
Georges Bastien
Chauvaux Felicien
Moulin Antonin

Pire Arthur

Min H Time :16:56

Georges Bastien
Godfrind Charles
Bodart Arthur
Chapellier Corentin
Lauwers Clement
Schouweiler Tom
Defays Zephyr
Chauvaux Felicien
Moulin Antonin
Pire Arthur

Adam Marco
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste

H Time :17:32

Bodart Arthur
Moulin Antonin
Chapellier Corentin
Godfrind Charles
Georges Bastien
Defays Zephyr
Chauvaux Felicien
Lauwers Clement
Dekeyser Jean Baptiste
Adam Marco
Schouweiler Tom
Pire Arthur

Ben H Time :08:48

Wauters Arthur
Serra Anthony
Serra Alexandre
Jaminon Aurelien
Bodart Louis
Legendre Enzo
Lorge Arthur
Etienne Liam
Bodart Victor
Sofiane Rafyi
Levaux Tom
Pire Oscar
Claus Teddy
Bouhri Noah

Lancer de la balle de hoc Ben H Time :15:32

1 3761
2 3749
3 3620
4 3759
5 3834
6 3752
7 3905
8 4088
9 3794
10 3619
11 3614
12 4044
1000 metres Min
Heat:1
1 3620
2 3794
3 3759
4 3749
5 3761
6 3905
7 4088
8 3834
9 4044
10 3614
11 3752
12 3619
Tetrathlon
Heat:1
1 141
2 8
3 9999
4 9981
5 10
6 136
7 402
8 270
9 9
10 9982
11 396
12 7
13 9987
14 450
Heat:1
1 141
2 10
3 402
4 9999
5 9981
6 8
7 7
8 9
9 9982

Wauters Arthur
Bodart Louis
Lorge Arthur
Serra Alexandre
Jaminon Aurelien
Serra Anthony
Pire Oscar
Bodart Victor
Sofiane Rafyi

03
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
03

03
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03

06
06
08
06
06
06
06
07
07
08
06
07
08
07

06
06
06
08
06
06
07
07
08

BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
BBS
BBS
DAMP
ROCA
DAMP
ULA
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ULA
BBS
ROCA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
BBS
BBS
Damp
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
Damp
ROCA
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
BBS
Damp
BBS
BBS
BBS
Damp

16.28
15.36
14.35
13.70
12.27

7.75
7.16
7.00
6.89
6.39
6.25
5.99
5.48
4.82
4.59
4.35
4.13

3:18.83
3:19.63
3:20.88
3:37.96
3:40.00
3:45.41
3:57.41
4:00.93
4:01.25
4:01.54
4:04.20
4:25.78

1459
981
805
783
762
661
580
496
390
385
376
232
137
48

31.56
29.10
28.28
25.19
20.22
20.04
16.99
15.97
15.64

234 P
216 P
197 P
184 P
156 P

397 P
358 P
347 P
340 P
307 P
297 P
280 P
247P
204 P
189 P
174 P
160 P

728 P
720P
709 P
559 P
542 P
499 P
409 P
384 P
382 P
380 P
362 P
230 P

300 P
268 P
258 P
218 P
154 P
152 P
114 P
101 P
97 P



10
11
12
13

60 metres
Heat:1

O~ WN -

60 metres
Heat:2

OB WN P

60 metres
Heat:3

A WN P

Saut en longueur
Heat:1

ONOTTWWN -

600 metres
Heat:1

O©CoOoO~NOoO O, WN P

270 Etienne Liam
396 Levaux Tom
9987  Claus Teddy
450 Bouhri Noah
136 Legendre Enzo

Ben H Time :15:13

9982  Sofiane Rafyi

9 Bodart Victor
9987  Claus Teddy
7 Pire Oscar

450 Bouhri Noah
Ben H Time :15:13

136 Legendre Enzo
9981  Jaminon Aurelien
9999  Serra Alexandre
396 Levaux Tom

270 Etienne Liam

Ben H Time :15:13

141 Wauters Arthur
8 Serra Anthony
402 Lorge Arthur
10 Bodart Louis

Ben H Time :08:47

141 Wauters Arthur
136 Legendre Enzo
9999  Serra Alexandre
9981  Jaminon Aurelien
9982  Sofiane Rafyi

8 Serra Anthony
396 Levaux Tom
402 Lorge Arthur
270 Etienne Liam

9 Bodart Victor

7 Pire Oscar

450 Bouhri Noah
9987  Claus Teddy

10 Bodart Louis

Ben H Time :17:00

141 Wauters Arthur

8 Serra Anthony
10 Bodart Louis
9999  Serra Alexandre
270 Etienne Liam
9981  Jaminon Aurelien
136 Legendre Enzo

9 Bodart Victor
9982  Sofiane Rafyi
7 Pire Oscar

396 Levaux Tom
9987  Claus Teddy
402 Lorge Arthur
450 Bouhri Noah

07
06
08
07
06

08
07
08
07
07

06
06
08
06
07

06
06
06
06

06
06
08
06
08
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08
06

06
06
06
08
07
06
06
07
08
07
06
08
06
07

DAMP 14.72
ROCA 1251
BBS 12.13
BBS 11.50
DAMP NM

Damp 11.79
BBS 1251
BBS 12.86
BBS  12.89
BBS 14.44

DAMP 10.50
Damp 10.67
BBS 11.23
ROCA 11.38
DAMP 12.19

DAMP 10.09
BBS 10.30
DAMP 11.09
BBS 11.28

DAMP 3.22
DAMP 2.83
BBS 2.80
Damp 2.80
Damp 2.63
BBS 261
ROCA 2.60
DAMP 2.58
DAMP 257
BBS 2.36
BBS 2.08
BBS 159
BBS 1.25
BBS NM

DAMP 1:59.53
BBS 2:12.39
BBS  2:19.63
BBS 2:21.48
DAMP 2:23.11
Damp 2:26.38
DAMP 2:26.88
BBS 2:29.54
Damp 2:43.69
BBS  2:44.07
ROCA 2:47.07
BBS  2:48.82
DAMP 2:54.68
BBS  3:06.88

85 P
58 P
54 P
46 P
opP

118P
45 P
21P
19P
0P

321P
289 P
195P
173 P
74P

404 P
361P
217P
188 P

183 P
111 P
106 P
106 P
78 P
75 P
74P
71P
69 P
40P
10P
0P
0P
0P

572 P
393P
306 P
286 P
268 P
234 P
229 P
204 P
92P
89 P
71P
62 P
34P
2P



Tetrathlon
Heat:1

P OoOoO~NO O, WN B

o

Lancer du poids 1,000kg

Heat:1

P OoOoO~NO O, WNBE

60 metres
Heat:1

GO b wWwN P

60 metres
Heat:2

OB WN -

Saut en longueur

Heat:1

P OO ~NOoOoOohWN PR

0

600 metres
Heat:1

~No ok wWwN R

Ben D Time :16:21

91
84
106
457
82
547
120
96
9997
9980

82
547
96
457
106
91
120
84
9997
9980

Ben D Time :15:18

106
84
91
82
547

Ben D Time :15:18

457
120
9997
96
9980

106
91
120
82
457
84
547
9997
96
9980

Ben D Time :16:20

84
91
82
457
547
106
120

Salien Liana

Guerin Alwenna
Ponchione Sara
Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara
Abu Jahrur Line
Champagne Alexandra

Bodet Eulalie

Jerouville Meredith

Mazay Elena

Jamicki Elettra
Ben D Time :15:23

Abu Jahrur Line
Champagne Alexandra
Jerouville Meredith
Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara
Ponchione Sara

Salien Liana
Bodet Eulalie

Guerin Alwenna

Mazay Elena

Jamicki Elettra

Ponchione Sara
Guerin Alwenna

Salien Liana

Abu Jahrur Line
Champagne Alexandra

Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara

Bodet Eulalie
Mazay Elena

Jerouville Meredith
Jamicki Elettra

Ben D Time :16:03

Ponchione Sara

Salien Liana
Bodet Eulalie

Abu Jahrur Line
Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara
Guerin Alwenna

Champagne Alexandra

Mazay Elena

Jerouville Meredith
Jamicki Elettra

Guerin Alwenna

Salien Liana

Abu Jahrur Line
Ngassam Foudjem Ange Sara
Champagne Alexandra
Ponchione Sara

Bodet Eulalie

06
06
06

06

07
07
08
07

06
06
07

06
06
07
06
08
07

06
06
06
06
06

07
08
07
07

06
06
07
06

06
06
08
07
07

06
06
06

06
06
07

ROCA
DAMP
DAMP
07
DAMP
06
BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
BBS
07
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
DAMP
DAMP

07

BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
ROCA
BBS
DAMP
07
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS

DAMP
ROCA
DAMP
07
DAMP
DAMP
BBS

967

926

841

DAMP 792
758

DAMP 639
557

335

198

67

5.83
5.57
5.30
DAMP 5.28
5.14
5.06
4.64
3.84
2.81
2.65

10.31
10.64
10.78
1141
11.43

DAMP 10.72
11.42
12.59
12.86
15.27

3.00
2.95
2.87
2.85
DAMP 2.84
2.75
2.69
2.39
2.32
1.53

2:12.48
2:16.31
2:29.45

DAMP 2:33.93

2:37.92
2:40.19
2:45.52

270P
253 P
235P

225P
220P
192 P
141 P
77 P
67 P

359 P
295P
270 P
168 P
166 P

167 P
39P
21P
0P

141 P
132 P
118 P
115P

98 P
88 P
44 p
35P
0P

392 P
345P
205P

132 P
116 P
80P

234 P

280 P

113 P

165 P



8

9
Pentathlon
Heat:1

O©CoOo~NOOTA~, WN -

80 metres
Heat:1

O wWN -

80 metres
Heat:2

A OwWN PR

80 metres
Heat:3

A WN P

Saut en hauteur
Heat:1

oo UL WNPE

Lancer du poids 2,000kg

Heat:1

GO WN -

96
9997

Jerouville Meredith

Mazay Elena

Min D Time :17:23

6226
6360
6173
6260
6227
6413
6521
6118
6225
6251
6573
6256
6572

Braux Lise
Bosseler Laura
Mazzoli Marie
Maerten Cato
Wauters Camille
Gengler Alice
Meunier Carla
Mazay Eva
Raty Amelie
Jerouville Erja
Jamart Laure
Lanotte Melina
Hermant Lisa

Min D Time :15:00

6226
6360
6173
6260
6118

Braux Lise
Bosseler Laura
Mazzoli Marie
Maerten Cato
Mazay Eva

Min D Time :15:00

6227
6521
6256
6251

Wauters Camille
Meunier Carla
Lanotte Melina
Jerouville Erja

Min D Time :15:00

6413
6225
6573
6572

Gengler Alice
Raty Amelie
Jamart Laure
Hermant Lisa

Min D Time :15:45

6226
6260
6413
6227
6360
6118
6251
6225
6173
6521
6256
6572
6573

6227
6226
6225
6573
6118

Braux Lise
Maerten Cato
Gengler Alice
Wauters Camille
Bosseler Laura
Mazay Eva
Jerouville Erja
Raty Amelie
Mazzoli Marie
Meunier Carla
Lanotte Melina
Hermant Lisa
Jamart Laure

Min D Time :16:10

Wauters Camille
Braux Lise

Raty Amelie
Jamart Laure
Mazay Eva

07
08

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03

02
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03

BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
ULA
CAF
DAMP
ULA
ULA
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
ULA
CAF
BBS

DAMP
ULA
DAMP
BBS

ULA
DAMP
BBS
BBS

DAMP
CAF
ULA
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
DAMP
ULA
ULA
DAMP
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS

2:52.29
2:53.75

2438
2150
1928
1849
1846
1691
1428
1375
1357
1222
1097
973

789

11.60
11.63
11.89
12.47
12.98

12.20
12.63
13.61
13.75

12.70
13.30
14.13
14.91

1.45
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
NM

8.47
8.01
7.05
6.79
6.62

44 P
38P

622 P
615P
562 P
451 P
362 P

501P
422 P
264 P
244 P

409 P
310P
194 P
108 P

621 P
417 P
369 P
369 P
323 P
323 P
323 P
278 P
278 P
235P
235P
194 P
0P

445 P
414 P
350 P
333P
322P



6360  Bosseler Laura
6251  Jerouville Erja
6256  Lanotte Melina
6413  Gengler Alice
6173  Mazzoli Marie
6260  Maerten Cato
6521  Meunier Carla
6572  Hermant Lisa

Lancer du javelot 400g Min D Time :17:00

Heat:1

1000 metres

Heat:1

O©CoOoO~NO O WNPE

O©Co~NOoO Ok, WN -

Tetrathlon

Heat:1

P OO ~NOoOOoIhWNPE

60 metres

Heat:1

O wWN -

6227  Wauters Camille
6413  Gengler Alice
6573  Jamart Laure
6226  Braux Lise
6360  Bosseler Laura
6118 Mazay Eva
6521  Meunier Carla
6173  Mazzoli Marie
6251  Jerouville Erja
6260  Maerten Cato
6572  Hermant Lisa
6225 Raty Amelie
6256  Lanotte Melina

Min D Time :17:22

6173  Mazzoli Marie
6360 Bosseler Laura
6260  Maerten Cato
6226  Braux Lise
6521  Meunier Carla
6413  Gengler Alice
6573  Jamart Laure
6225 Raty Amelie
6227  Wauters Camille
6251  Jerouville Erja
6572 Hermant Lisa
6118 Mazay Eva
6256  Lanotte Melina

Pup D Time :16:47

3333  Geoffroy Maelle
3222  Lepere Lola

3458  Bosseler Clara
3328  Moreau Leontine
3579  Lorge Romane
3743  Verdun Lexane
3395 Bodet Clemence
3410  Matagne Valentine
3221 Mazay Alix

3506  Gillet Marie

Pup D Time:15:01

3458  Bosseler Clara
3333 Geoffroy Maelle
3222  Lepere Lola
3328 Moreau Leontine
3395 Bodet Clemence

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
02

02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02

05
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05

04
05
05
05
04

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ULA
ULA
CAF
ULA
BBS

DAMP
ULA
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
ULA
ULA
BBS
CAF
BBS
DAMP
DAMP

ULA
DAMP
CAF
DAMP
ULA
ULA
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS
DAMP

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
ROCA
BBS
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS

6.43
6.27
571
5.40
5.24
4.95
4.70
4.03

18.13
16.50
16.30
14.12
13.27
12.09
10.71
10.68
9.26
9.04
9.04
8.65
7.62

3:18.45
3:18.94
3:24.65
3:34.35
3:51.90
3:54.21
4:08.24
4:08.66
4:20.25
4:20.86
4:24.04
4:28.44
4:43.18

1395
1381
1366
1216
1087
938
887
886
773
697

9.74
9.83
9.84
9.90
10.18

309 P
299 P
262 P
242 P
231P
212 P
196 P
153P

270 P
239P
235P
192 P
176 P
153 P
126 P
126 P
9P
95 P
95 P
87 P
68 P

731P
727 P
674 P
589 P
449 P
432 P
335P
332P
261 P
257 P
239P
215P
144 p

481 P
461 P
459 P
445P
385P



60 metres
Heat:2

OB WN P

Pup D Time:15:01

3579
3221
3410
3743
3506

Lancer du poids 2,000kg

Heat:1

O©C OO ~NO O WN PP

Saut en hauteur
Heat:1

P O~N~NOO0ITwwN -

0

1000 metres
Heat:1

P OoOo~NOUL, WN B

0

Tetrathlon
Heat:1

O©CooO~NOoO O WNPE

3333
3222
3579
3410
3221
3743
3395
3328
3506
3458

Lorge Romane
Mazay Alix
Matagne Valentine
Verdun Lexane
Gillet Marie

Pup D Time :15:25

Geoffroy Maelle
Lepere Lola

Lorge Romane
Matagne Valentine
Mazay Alix
Verdun Lexane
Bodet Clemence
Moreau Leontine
Gillet Marie
Bosseler Clara

Pup D Time :16:32

3328
3579
3410
3221
3222
3743
3395
3333
3458
3506

Pup

3458
3333
3222
3743
3328
3579
3410
3506
3395
3221

Moreau Leontine
Lorge Romane
Matagne Valentine
Mazay Alix
Lepere Lola
Verdun Lexane
Bodet Clemence
Geoffroy Maelle
Bosseler Clara
Gillet Marie

D Time :16:47

Bosseler Clara
Geoffroy Maelle
Lepere Lola
Verdun Lexane
Moreau Leontine
Lorge Romane
Matagne Valentine
Gillet Marie
Bodet Clemence
Mazay Alix

Pup H Time :08:51

9984
6
165
202
170
329
528
20
203
159
258
168
21
82
2

Henz Vivien
Melotte Gerben
Chapellier Robin
Theismann Quentin
Rafyi Zakaria
Bosseler Simon
Mazay Amelien
Serra Romain
Guissard Zian
Monhonval Alexis
Lauwers Simon
Raty Bastien
Genatzy Mael
Thomas Maxime
Hutin Gauthier

05
05
04
05
05

05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04

05
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05

04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05

DAMP
BBS
ROCA
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
DAMP
BBS
BBS
BBS
DAMP

BBS
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
BBS
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
BBS

DAMP
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
BBS
BBS

CSL
CAF
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
Damp
BBS
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
DAMP
BBS
ULA
BBS

10.60
11.28
11.36
11.46
11.54

5.96
5.78
5.39
5.26
5.17
5.08
491
4.43
4.35
4.35

1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

3:38.49
3:45.28
3:55.78
4:04.16
4:11.42
4:19.43
4:23.62
4:28.20
4:45.05
4:48.21

1870
1736
1677
1565
1520
1288
1269
1264
1230
1226
1168
1138
1097
1005
958

302 P
188 P
176 P
161 P
150P

278 P
266 P
241P
233P
227P
221P
210P
179P
174 P
174 P

278 P
278 P
235P
235P
235P
194 P
156 P
156 P
156 P
156 P

555 P
500 P
421 P
362 P
314 P
266 P
242 P
217P
136 P
123P



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

60 metres
Heat:1

OO0 WN PP

60 metres
Heat:2

DO WN -

60 metres
Heat:3

GO b wWwN P

60 metres
Heat:4

GO WN P

161 Fromont Benjami
9983  Vilpoix William
3 Adam Flavio

77 Petit Mathias
163 Clausse Daryl
926 lazza Thomas
328 Feller Shawn

Pup H Time :15:01

202 Theismann Quentin
165 Chapellier Robin
170 Rafyi Zakaria
9984  Henz Vivien

159 Monhonval Alexis
528 Mazay Amelien

Pup H Time :15:01

9983  Vilpoix William
258 Lauwers Simon
203 Guissard Zian
168 Raty Bastien

3 Adam Flavio
328 Feller Shawn

Pup H Time :15:01

21 Genatzy Mael
163 Clausse Daryl
77 Petit Mathias
161 Fromont Benjami
82 Thomas Maxime

Pup H Time :15:01

6 Melotte Gerben
20 Serra Romain
329 Bosseler Simon
926 lazza Thomas
2 Hutin Gauthier

Lancer de la balle de hoc Pup H Time :08:49

Heat:1

O©CoOo~NOOPA~,WNBE

9984  Henz Vivien

6 Melotte Gerben
170 Rafyi Zakaria
3 Adam Flavio

202 Theismann Quentin
165 Chapellier Robin
168 Raty Bastien

20 Serra Romain

161 Fromont Benjami
21 Genatzy Mael

203 Guissard Zian

528 Mazay Amelien

82 Thomas Maxime
159 Monhonval Alexis
926 lazza Thomas

2 Hutin Gauthier

163 Clausse Daryl
329 Bosseler Simon
77 Petit Mathias

05
04
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
05
04

04
05
04
04
05
05

04
05
05
05
05

04
05
04
05
05

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

Damp
CMA
BBS
CAF
DAMP
CAF
DAMP

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
CSL
DAMP
BBS

CMA
ROCA
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
DAMP

BBS
DAMP
CAF
Damp
ULA

CAF
BBS
Damp
CAF
BBS

CSL
CAF
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
BBS
Damp
BBS
DAMP
BBS
ULA
DAMP
CAF
BBS
DAMP
Damp
CAF

929
894
809
786
786
661
552

9.61
9.61
9.79
9.94
9.96
10.22

9.43
9.98
10.17
10.43
11.35
11.40

10.39
10.75
10.80
10.88
11.54

9.56

10.21
10.40
10.50
10.59

41.23
35.89
33.18
31.20
31.15
30.68
28.23
28.01
25.14
24.36
24.14
23.72
23.63
23.62
22.86
22.60
21.90
21.12
21.07

512P
512P
470P
436 P
432 P
377P

555 P
428 P
387P
335P
177 P
170 P

343P
275P
266 P
252 P
150 P

523 P
379P
341P
321P
304 P

427 P
357P
321P
295 P
295 P
289 P
257 P
254 P
217P
207 P
204 P
199 P
198 P
198 P
188 P
185 P
176 P
166 P
165P



Saut en longueur

Heat:1

1000 metres

Heat:1

1000 metres

Heat:2

20
21
22

O©Co~NOoOOTh~, WN P

P OO ~NOOTh,WNPE

P Ooo~NOoO o, WwNBE

328
258
9983

Feller Shawn
Lauwers Simon
Vilpoix William

Pup H Time :17:42

9984
202
170
165
9983
258
329
20
203
77
21
159
82
168
528
926

161
163
328

Pup
329

82
20
168
21
161

163
77
926

Pup

9984
165
528
202
170
203
159
258

328
9983

Melotte Gerben
Henz Vivien
Theismann Quentin
Rafyi Zakaria
Chapellier Robin
Vilpoix William
Lauwers Simon
Bosseler Simon
Serra Romain
Guissard Zian
Petit Mathias
Genatzy Mael
Monhonval Alexis
Thomas Maxime
Raty Bastien
Mazay Amelien
lazza Thomas
Hutin Gauthier
Adam Flavio
Fromont Benjami
Clausse Daryl
Feller Shawn

H Time :17:52

Bosseler Simon
Melotte Gerben
Thomas Maxime
Serra Romain
Raty Bastien
Genatzy Mael
Fromont Benjami
Hutin Gauthier
Clausse Daryl
Petit Mathias
lazza Thomas

H Time :17:52

Henz Vivien
Chapellier Robin
Mazay Amelien
Theismann Quentin
Rafyi Zakaria
Guissard Zian
Monhonval Alexis
Lauwers Simon
Adam Flavio
Feller Shawn
Vilpoix William

05
05
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
04

DAMP
ROCA
CMA

CAF
CSL
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
CMA
ROCA
Damp
BBS
DAMP
CAF
BBS
DAMP
ULA
DAMP
BBS
CAF
BBS
BBS
Damp
DAMP
DAMP

Damp
CAF
ULA
BBS
DAMP
BBS
Damp
BBS
DAMP
CAF
CAF

CSL
DAMP
BBS
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
ROCA
BBS
DAMP
CMA

20.83
20.09
16.27

4.03
3.93
3.72
3.68
3.58
3.47
3.45
3.45
3.35
3.34
3.28
3.22
3.18
3.18
3.17
3.16
3.06
2.96
2.80
2.77
2.53
2.52

3:38.96
3:46.10
3:47.58
3:55.58
4:02.50
4:03.88
4:04.58
4:08.17
4:18.32
4:39.66
DNF

3:25.21
3:31.00
3:42.52
3:49.33
3:51.94
3:54.24
3:55.77
4:04.84
4:25.56
4:40.07
DNS

162 P
153P
105P

362 P
338 P
289 P
280 P
258 P
234 P
230P
230P
209 P
207 P
195P
183 P
175P
175P
173 P
171 P
152 P
134 P
106 P
101 P
63 P

62 P

551P
494 P
482 P
422 P
373P
364 P
359 P
335P
272 P
160 P
0P

669 P
618 P
522 P
469 P
449 P
432 P
421P
357 P
231P
158 P
0P



